

City of Pittsburgh

Legislation Details

File #:	2020	0-0362	Version	: 1			
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Passed Finally	
File created:	5/22	/2020			In control:	Committee on Intergovern	nmental Affairs
On agenda:	5/26	/2020			Final action:	7/28/2020	
Enactment date:	7/28	/2020			Enactment #:	365	
Effective date:	7/31	/2020					
Title:	Resolution adopting Plan Revision to the City of Pittsburgh's Official Sewage Facilities Plan for Duncan Street Townhomes at 5308-5314 Duncan Street, Pittsburgh, PA 15201.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:	SEWAGE FACILITIES PLAN						
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 2020-0362 Cover letter - Duncan St. Townhomes Sewer Module Resolution, 2. Summary 2020- 0362, 3. 2020-0362 Duncan St - SFPM - CoP Resolution (1), 4. 2020-0362 Duncan St. Townhomes Sewer Module Questionnaire for Council (1)						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Ac	tion	Result
7/31/2020	1	Mayor			Się	ned by the Mayor	
7/28/2020	1	City Cou	ncil		Pa	ssed Finally	Pass
7/22/2020	1	Standing	Committe	e	Мо	otion	Pass
7/22/2020	1	Standing	Committe	e	Af		
7/8/2020						irmatively Recommended	Pass
7/1/2020	1	Standing) Committe	ee		irmatively Recommended Id in Committee	Pass Pass
//1/2020	1 1		Committe Committe		He	•	
6/17/2020	-	Standing		e	He He	ld in Committee	Pass
	1	Standing Standing) Committe	ee ee	He He He	ld in Committee ld in Committee	Pass Pass
6/17/2020	1	Standing Standing	Committe Committe Committe	ee ee	He He He	ld in Committee ld in Committee ld in Committee	Pass Pass Pass